

LO 26 PEULI TO4 TO MISHRAULI
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M/S KRAMLESHWAR RAI DIVISION

BLOCK-HATHUA SUB-DIVISION

MMGSUY-01 MB-NO-663

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB-NO-443

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(13) Painting hood coats including prime coat - do - do - all comp.				
Qty as per TMB pg no 20				
Item no (12)				130.17 m²
				130.17 m ²
B.O 04/12/2024 AT				
				

Abstract of cost				
(1) Clearing and Grubbing Rd				
and - do - do - all comp.				
Qty vide TMB pg no (1)				
0.734 Ha @ 76926.080 Rs/Ha				56,463 = 00
(2) Scarifying the existing BT surface				
- do - do - all comp.				
Qty vide TMB pg no (1)				
690 m ² @ 32.780 Rs/m ²				22,618 = 00
(3) Construction of subgrade and Gade				
Shoulder - do - do - all comp.				
30% Qty vide TMB pg no (12)				
Item no (1)				
362.58 m ³ @ 264.720 Rs/m ³				95,982 = 00
361.08				
Continuation				
for length upto 1000m				
75585				
C/O = 1,72,1068 200				
174666				

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/F = 1,72-1063m

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of subgrade and center shoulder - do - do - all comp for lead upto 100m					
Qty vide TMB pg no (17)					
item no (1)					211818
846.02 m ³ @ 251.410 Rs/m ³					= 2,12,698.2
⑤ Construction of Cists by providing wellgraded - do - do - all comp					
Qty vide TMB pg no (3) 10					
99.358 m ³ @ 2645.700 Rs/m ³					= 2,62,871.00
⑥ providing laying, spreading compacting stone aggregate do - - do - all comp					
Qty vide TMB pg no (5) 10					
90.367 m ³ @ 5515.59 Rs/m ³					= 4,98,426.00
⑦ providing laying, spreading and comp. stone aggregate for 211 - do - do - all comp.					
Qty vide TMB pg no (5) 10					
245.623 m ³ @ 5261.12 Rs/m ³					= 12,92,498.00
⑧ Providing and applying plaster - do - all comp					
Qty vide TMB pg no (6) 10					
8256.75 m ² @ 53.600 Rs/m ²					= 4,75,587.00

Continuation
C/P 0 → 29,14,145.00
29,15,868

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/F = 29,14,145=00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) Providing & applying TC with Bitumen emulsion do-do					
all c					
Qty vide TMB Pg no - (6) //					
256.75 m ² @ 19.280 RS/m ² = 1,63,319=00					
10) Providing & applying TC with Bitumen emulsion RSJ do					
do - all comp //					
Qty vide TMB Pg no (6) item no (10)					
8256.75 m ² @ 16.53 RS/m ² = 1,36,484200					
(11) Providing & laying BM with 100-120 TPH - do-do					
all comp.					
Qty vide TMB Pg no (6) item no (9)					
412.84 m ³ @ 11657.760 = 481121790=00					
					48112760
(12) Providing & laying SDB C with 100-120 TPH - do-do -					
all comp.					
Qty vide TMB Pg no 07 //					
206.42 m ³ @ 14215.710 RS/m ³ = 29,34,407=					
C/O = RS 1,09,61,145=00					
					109,62,838

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/F = 1,109,61,145

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13) Const. of dccc subbase					
over a prepared - do - do					
all comp.			12		
Qty vide TMB pg no 17					
no - 3					
11.03 m ³ @ 5811.530 Rs/m ³ = 64,101 = 00					

14) Construction of Panel concrete					
PCC pavement - do - do - all					
comp.					
Qty vide TMB pg no 18					
511.26 m ³ @ 100210.265 Rs/m ³					
51,133,186 = 00					

15) RCC M15 grade Km stone					
- do - do - all comp.					
Qty vide TMB pg no 18					
1 Km stone					
4.140 @ 3099.760 Rs/Each = 12,399 = 00					
11) 200m stone					
12 M0 @ 846.860 Rs/Each = 10,162 = 00					
16) Retro reflector Traffic - do					
- do - all c					
Qty vide TMB pg no 18					
1.9259 m @ 15111.660 Rs/m = 29,014.80					
C/O = 1,162, 10,000 = 00					

Continuation

16211700

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/P = 1,62,10,007 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing & fixing of road stud					
- do - do - all c					
Qty vide TMB pg no (12)					
480 No @ 294.670 Rs/Each = 6,42,380 =					
3) Providing at fixing of retro reflecting cautionary - do					
- do - all c					
Qty vide TMB pg no (14)					
600 mm equlateral A					
20 No @ 4637.100 Rs/Each = 9,27,420 =					
600 mm circle					
5 No @ 6049.06 Rs/E = 30,245 =					
600 mm x 450 mm circle					
4 No @ 5904.53 Rs/Each = 23,618 =					
900 mm x 300 mm Hazard					
14 No @ 5904.53 Rs/Each = 82,663 =					
900 mm side octagon					
1 No @ 10373.90 Rs/E = 10373 =					
(14) RCC M15 grade boundary pillar					
- do - do - all comb					
Qty vide TMB pg no (14)					
56 No @ 692.550 Rs/E = 38,782 =					
(20) Printing newsletter & brochure					
- do - do - all c					
Qty vide TMB pg no 19					
308.00 @ 0.770 Continuation = 237,260 =					

C/o = 1,71,81,04720
17132740

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Planting of trees by road side					
- do - do - all c					
Qty vide TMB pg no (20)					
55 No @ 1305.100 Rs/Ea =					71780 = 0
22) Providing & laying hot applied					
- do - do - all comp					
Qty vide TMB pg no (8)					
451 m ² @ 886.50 Rs/m ² =					3,99,812 = 0
Qty vide TMB pg no (19)					
236 m ² @ 988.820 Rs/m ² =					2,33,361 = 0

(23) Providing and fixing mm 95x					
information sign board - do					
- do - all c					
Qty vide TMB pg no (20)					
5 No @ 1110.79 Rs/Ea =					55,508 = 0
(24) Brick masonry work in c/m					
1:3 - do - do - all c					
Qty vide TMB pg no (20)					
17.62 m ³ @ 6320.390 Rs/m ³ =					1,12,246 = 0
(25) Plastering with cm (1:4)					
do - do - all c					
Qty vide TMB pg no 20					
130.17 m ² @ 233.460 Rs/m ² =					3,03,892 = 0

Continuation

C/O = 1,780,34,143200
18035836

